BEGIN TIP PROJECT I-5700
STA. 61+00.00 -L-
STA. 18+85.00 -L-
BEGIN CONSTRUCTION
TO RALEIGH
TO DURHAM
T
O

L
IN
E
T
O
S
H
E
E
T
C
-
2
67        I5506-7    767283.683    2056429.336     301.57
64        I5506-4    768019.621    2055567.692     297.57
108       CBL-108    768450.952    2055043.580     301.24
107       CBL-107    768997.147    2054391.871     308.18
106       CBL-106    769401.158    2053930.401     313.00
105       CBL-105    769786.629    2053469.311     317.60
104       CBL-104    770263.051    2052896.103     323.60
103       CBL-103    770668.054    2052428.746     326.17
102       CBL-102    771137.095    2051878.891     326.11
101       CBL-101    771600.955    2051364.893     327.71
1         I5700-1    771860.668    2051016.452     331.87
2         I5700-2    772352.368    2050511.996     337.16
-----------------------------------------------------------
POINT      DESC.        NORTH         EAST        ELEVATION
CBL
6         I5700-6    768574.519    2058453.145     360.03
5         I5700-5    768921.953    2057952.880     351.18
119      CBY1-119    769217.284    2057579.877     356.13
118      CBY1-118    769494.209    2056980.413     311.28
117      CBY1-117    769328.795    2056357.671     311.06
116      CBY1-116    768933.669    2055546.859     321.35
115      CBY1-115    768579.399    2055175.056     325.87
114      CBY1 114    768418.906    2054744.686     325.32
113      CBY1-113    768239.220    2054410.778     319.26
112      CBY1-112    767975.196    2054108.917     308.18
111      CBY1-111    767773.166    2053556.372     296.47
110      CBY1-110    767414.621    2052924.865     298.80
109      CBY1-109    766960.633    2052492.194     310.08
3         I5700-3    766567.505    2052067.384     334.13
4         I5700-4    765822.428    2051752.823     347.43
-----------------------------------------------------------
POINT      DESC.        NORTH         EAST        ELEVATION
CBY1
112      CBY1-112    767975.196    2054108.917      308.18
402      CBY4-402    767587.815    2054177.618      291.72
401      CBY4-401    767219.355    2054277.162      290.33
------------------------------------------------------------
POINT       DESC.       NORTH          EAST        ELEVATION
CBY4
201      CBY2-201    769457.694    2055283.901      335.28
302      CBY3-302    769506.358    2054775.846      343.81
301      CBY3-301    769796.594    2054580.339      346.67
------------------------------------------------------------
POINT       DESC.       NORTH          EAST        ELEVATION
CBY3
203      CBY2-203    770837.566    2054818.802      353.57
202      CBY2-202    770194.932    2055099.070      356.66
201      CBY2-201    769457.694    2055283.901      335.28
116      CBY1-116    768933.669    2055546.859      321.35
------------------------------------------------------------
POINT       DESC.       NORTH          EAST        ELEVATION